
Business Name 
Schedule of fees  
1 July 2024 

Business name registration and maintenance can 

be confusing and time consuming. Let Panthercorp 

relieve you of all these problems. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For any questions, please contact us 

E: order@panthercorp.com.au 

P: 08 9388 0551 

Transferring Proprietorship 
$165 (inc GST) 

Plus, ASIC registration fee 

1 year $44 

3 years $102 

Requires cancelling and transferring (can take up to 7 days) 

New Registration 
$132 (inc GST) 

Plus, ASIC registration fee 

1 year $44 

3 years $102 

Business Name Renewal or Cancellation 
$33 (inc GST) 

Plus, ASIC registration fee for renewal 

1 year $44 

3 years $102 

Please note: Cancellations can take up to 4 months 

Updating 
$33 per change (inc GST) 

Business Addresses 

Business Name Holder details (name change, address, email) 

Representative details 

SMS/Mobile details 

Change/add email address for ASIC notices 

ASIC Key application 
$55 (inc GST) 

 

Please note the above fees are subject to change without notice 
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